House

2,851 Sqft - 2574 Nancy Gray Ave, Fort Collins,

Colorado 80525
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Basic Details

Property Type:
MLS #:

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:

Total Square
Feet:

Year Built:
Country:
State:
County:
City:
Subdivision:

Zipcode:

House
899751
$537,500
3

2

1

2,851 Sqft

2021

us

Co

Larimer

Fort Collins
Bucking Horse

80525




